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Resultat

92.743
90.922
90.458
88.94
88.205
87.938
87.845
87.69
87.167
86.917
86.875
86.358
84.75
84.43
84.246
84.093
83.6
83.525
83.287
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82.59
82.097
76.167

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 000O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOo

SG Othmarsingen

Vereinsrangliste Maiengriinschiessen 2022
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Verein

Schitzengesellschaft Fislisbach
Feldschiitzen Miihlau

Militdrschiessverein Meisterschwanden
Schitzengesellschaft Othmarsingen
Schitzengesellschaft Beinwil am See
Feldschiitzen Dintikon

Schitzengesellschaft Sins

Feldschiitzen Bettwil

Schitzengesellschaft Ziefen
Schitzengesellschaft Seon
Schitzengesellschaft Staufen

Schiessverein Spreitenbach
Schitzengesellschaft Birrhard
Schitzengesellschaft Magenwil
Schitzengesellschaft Oberwil-Lieli
Feldschiitzengesellschaft Widen-Hasenberg
Schiesssportverein Hagglingen-Dottikon Hagglingen
Freier Schiessverein Rupperswil
Schitzengesellschaft Hendschiken
Feldschiitzen Auenstein
Schiitzengesellschaft Uezwil-Sarmenstorf Uezwil
Feldschiitzen Tennwil

Schiitzengesellschaft Hilfikon

Freischiitzen Obersiggenthal
Schitzenverein Chestenberg Niederlenz
Schitzengesellschaft Ammerswil
Schiitzengesellschaft Neuenhof
Schitzengesellschaft Bremgarten AG
Feldschiitzen Scherz-Schinznach-Bad
Schiessverein Aristau

Feldschiitzenverein Ottenbach
Schitzenverein Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten
Feldschiitzen Berikon

Schitzengesellschaft Freiheit Fischbach-Goslikon
Schiessportverein Niederwil-Nesselnbach Niederwil
Schitzengesellschaft Zufikon
Feldschiitzengesellschaft Unterlunkhofen
Schitzengesellschaft Hunzenschwil
SchiitzenClub Biber Biberstein

Freischiitzen Gebenstorf
Schitzengesellschaft Jonen
Freischitzengesellschaft Oberlunkhofen
Schitzenbund Zeihen

Schitzengesellschaft Lenzburg
Feldschitzen Beinwil (Freiamt)
Freischiitzen Biblikon

Schiesssportverein Mellingen
Schitzengesellschaft Oberbozberg
Schitzengesellschaft Leutwil
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Verein

Schitzenverein Helvetia Oberzeihen

Talschiitzen Sulz AG

Schiessverein Leibstadt

Sportschiitzen Seengen

Schitzengesellschaft Hallwil

Freier Schiessverein Frick

Schiessverein Gansingen

Schiessverein Full-Reuenthal
Schitzengesellschaft Remetschwil
Feldschiitzengesellschaft Rudolfstetten-Friedlisberg
Schitzengesellschaft Tagerig
Schitzengesellschaft Kulm Unterkulm
Schitzengesellschaft Hefenhofen-Dozwil
Schitzenverein Dagerlen

Militarschiessverein Flaach

Stadtschitzen Dibendorf

Schitzenverein Laupersdorf

Schitzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen Neuendorf
Feldschitzen Walterswil SO

Schitzen Lindenberg Hamikon

Schiitzenverein Ruswil

Schitzenverein Willisau-Land Willisau
Feldschltzengesellschaft Roggliswil-Pfaffnau Roggliswil
Feldschiitzengesellschaft Riinenberg
Schitzengesellschaft Altdorf
Militarschiitzenverein Rufi-Maseltrangen
Schiitzen Agerital-Morgarten Unterageri
Schitzengesellschaft Granichen
Schitzengesellschaft Lengnau AG
Lagernschiitzen Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden Ehrendingen
Schiessverein Geissberg Remigen

Schitzenverein Oberkulm

Schitzengesellschaft Diirrendsch

Freier Schiessverein Holderbank

Schiesssportverein Rottenschwil-Besenbiiren Rottenschwil-Werd

Feldschiitzen Buttwil-Geltwil
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